ANTCOM CORPORATION . 367 Van Ness Way, Suite 602 . Torrance, CA 90501, USA . Tel: (310) 782-1076 . Fax: (310) 782-1086 . E-mail: antennas@antcom.com . http://www.antcom.com
ISO 9001:2008/FAA Approved Facility
Antenna Mounts/Adapters: http://www.antcom.com/documents/catalogs/PeripheralAntennaProducts2.pdf
CC: 3CVE1, NAICS: 334511, S.Huynh, 8/25/2016 7 of 204
UHF/L/S-Band Antenna for Deep Sea Applications, Depth Rate = 10 Km (14555 PSI)
P/N: 201.0-0102V-40CPA2155-UU-R2500 (100 – 200 MHz) ;   P/N: 201.0-0305V-40CPA2155-UU-R2500 (300 – 500 MHz)
P/N: 201.0-0820V-40CPA2155-UU-R2500 (800 – 2000 MHz) ; P/N: 201.0-0727V-40CPA2155-UU-R2500 (700 – 2700 MHz
40” Cable with CPA2155 Connector,  Other Frequencies, Connector and Cable Length are Available.